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| LENGTH
NOTES: 885308973| LC/UPC 90D-SC/APC SXJP 9/125 LSZH YELLOW 20M | 20000(+200/0)
L OUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN 885308972 | LC/UPC 90D-SC/APC SXJP 9/125 LSZH YELLOW 15M | 15000(+200/0)
5> LABEL ON ASSEMBLY AS SHOWN BELOW 885308971 | LC/UPC 90D-SC/APC SXJP 9/125 LSZH YELLOW 10M | 10000¢(+200/0)
L ABEL 1 885308970| LC/UPC 90D-SC/APC SXJP 9/125 LSZH YELLOW 5M 5000(+200/0)
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